© 2023 Hatco Corporation 1
Model ORBIT360 Standard Sizes
Item Number
Total Width (A)
(post center to
center)
Number
of
 Bays
Width per Bay (B)
(post center to
center)
ORBIT360-036 36″
(914 mm) 1 36″
(914 mm)
ORBIT360-048 48″
(1219 mm) 2 24″
(610 mm)
ORBIT360-060 60″
(1524 mm) 2 30″
(762 mm)
ORBIT360-072 72″
(1829 mm) 2 36″
(914 mm)
ORBIT360-084 84″
(2134 mm) 2 42″
(1067 mm)
ORBIT360-096 96″
(2438 mm) 3 32″
(813 mm)
ORBIT360-108 108″
(2743 mm) 3 36″
(914 mm)
ORBIT360-120 120″
(3048 mm) 3 40″
(1016 mm)
ORBIT360-132 132″
(3353 mm) 4 33″
(838 mm)
ORBIT360-144 144″
(3658 mm) 4 36″
(914 mm)
A
A